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CONTACT US

At cloud 9 Beuty Salon, step into a
calm, warm and friendly
environment allowing you to enjoy
our truely relaxing treatments
tailored to leave you refreshed and
revitalised.

"Pamper yourself, relax, recharge &
renew in our beautiful , calming
beauty salon."

A 'Cloud 9'  gift voucher is just perfect,
beautifully gift-wrapped and always
gratefully received.

We are happy to help with any ideas.

Vouchers can be purchased at the
salon, they are available for any value
and are valid for 6 months.

With plenty of parking availble,
making a visit to us easy and stress
free. We look forwad to welcoming
you to Cloud 9 Beauty Salon.

Louise x

GIFT VOUCHERS

CANCELLATIONS
We ask that you notify us at least 48
hours in advance if you wish to cancel
or reschedule your appointment.



EXPRESS ENGERISING RADIIANCE TREATMENT
THE SKIN BESPOKE TREATMENT
THE INSTANT EFFECT EYE TREATMENT

 £57.00 
 £45.00 
 £20.00 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

TWINKLE WITH MANICURE
TWINKLE WITH PEDICURE
TWINKLE FINGERS
TWINKLE TOES
TWINKLE REFRESH TOES
TWINKLE REFRESH FINGERS

£38.00 
£38.00 
£28.50 
£28.50 
£19.00 
£19.00 

TWINKLE FINGERS & TOES

INFILLS AND BACKFILLS
EXTENSIONS REMOVED
EXTENSIONS REMOVED - WITH MANICURE
INFILLS AND GEL
SCULPTURED ACRYLIC NAIL EX WITH GEL

 £31.00 
 £16.00 
 £27.50 
 £32.00 
 £49.00 

NAIL EXTENSIONS

SWEDISH - BACK, NECK & SHOULDER 
BACK, NECK & SHOULDER INC BACK OF LEGS
SWEDISH - SCALP INC NECK AND SHOULDERS
SWEDISH- LEG MASSAGE
SWEDISH - FULL BODY MASSAGE

 £27.00 
 £37.00 
 £24.50 
 £25.00 
 £41.00 

 

MASSAGE

EYEBROW TINT
EYELASH TINT
EYELASH AND EYEBROW TINT
STRIP EYELASH EXTENSIONS
CLUSTER LASHES
REMOVAL OF LASHES (STRIP OR CLUSTERS)
EYELASH TINT, EYEBROW TINT & EYEBROW WAX
EYEBROW TINT & EYEBROW WAX

 £6.50 
 £13.00 
 £18.00 
 £13.50 
 £18.00 
 £12.00 
 £27.50 
 £16.00 

EYE ENHANCERS

FLIRTIES - FULL SET
FLIRTIES - HALF SET
FLIRTIES - LASH INFILL (1H)
FLIRTIES-LASH INFILL (45 MIN)
FLIRTIES - LASH INFILL (30MINS)
FLIRTIES REMOVAL

 £62.00 
 £42.00 
 £26.50 
 £22.50 
 £18.50 
 £14.50 

FLIRTIES

MAKE - UP

DAY / EVENING MAKE-UP
BRIDAL MAKE-UP
MAKE-UP LESSON
EYE MAKE UP

 £32.00 
 £62.00 
 £38.00 
 £20.00 

WAXING

EYEBROW WAX
LIP WAX
LIP AND CHIN WAX
EYEBROW, LIP & CHIN WAX
FACE, LIP & CHIN WAX
CHIN WAX
FULL LEG WAX 
FULL LEG INC BIKINI WAX
1/2 LEG WAX
BIKINI LINE WAX
UNDERARM WAX
BACK WAX

 £11.00 
 £8.50 

 £13.00 
 £21.50 
 £16.50 
 £7.00 

 £25.00 
 £31.50 
 £18.50 
 £11.50 
 £11.00 
 £22.00 

CLASSIC MANICURE
DELUXE MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
DELUXE PEDICURE
FILE AND POLISH
FRENCH POLISH
DELUXE GEL MANICURE
CLASSIC GEL MANICURE
DELUXE GEL PEDICURE
CLASSIC GEL PEDICURE
GEL FILE & POLISH FINGERS
GEL SOAK OFF FINGERS 
GEL SOAK OFF, FILE & POLISH FINGERS
GEL FILE & POLISH TOES
GEL SOAK OFF TOES
GEL SOAK OFF, FILE & POLISH TOES
GEL REFRESH 
CALLUS PEEL FOOT TREATMENT

 £23.50 
 £29.00 
 £25.50 
 £30.50 
 £14.50 
 £16.00 
 £39.00 
 £33.00 
 £42.00 
 £36.00 
 £26.50 
 £9.50 

 £29.50 
 £26.50 
 £9.50 

 £29.50 
 £18.50 
 £24.50 

  

MANICURE & PEDICURE


